Ref: SEC/SE/PIT/2020-21 Date: 23.03.2021



Scrip Symbol: NSE DABUR, BSE Scrip Code: 500096

Corporate Relation Department Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai – 400 001.</u> National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai – 400 051.</u>

Sub: <u>Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u> <u>Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copy of Form C informing the details of transactions done by designated person, in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For Dabur India Limited

Jaila Agridal

(A K Jain) Executive V P (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

FORMC

SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Umited

ISIN of the company: INE015A01026

Details of charge in) 5(2).	holding of S	ecurities of Prome	ster, Member	of the Promo	ter Group, Designi	ated Per	rson or Diri	ector of a listed cor	npany and Immedi	ate relatives	of such perso	ons and oth	ters such per	sons as mer	tioned in Reg	ulation	Pron of a l other	ills of trading in noter,member isted company such persons ding in derivati	of promo and imm as mention	oter group, aediate rela oned in Rej	designate tives of s guiation 6	d person d uch person (2).	or Directo ns and
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Category person (Promoter member o	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			advice/ shares	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Mode of acquisition, disposal (on	(CAR)			Βυγ		Seil		Exchange
	group/ designated person/ Directors/	Type of securitie (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Right entitlements etc.	No. of shareholding		Type of securities (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures,Rights entitlements etc.)	ND.	Value	(Purchase/ Saie/ Pledge/ Revocation/	Type of securitie: (for eg Shares, Warrants, Converitble -Debentures,Right: entitiements etc.)	No. of shareholdin	% of gshareholdin	g From	То	Date of Intimatio to company	n public/ rights/ preferential		Type of	f Contract tspecifications	Notiona Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number of units	on which the trad was executed
DIN: N/A Address: 1302-8, Beverly Park 2, MG		Equity	7700	0.00	Equity	1850 9	79338.20	Disposal (Esop)	Equity	5850	0.00	16/03/202	1 16/03/2021		Through Stock Exchange	VSE I	VIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Employee	Equity	5850 0).00 I	Squity	1850 9	72071.40	Disposal (Esop)	Equity	4000	0.00	22/03/2021	22/03/2021		Through Stock N Exchange	ISE N	nı.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
NAME OF THE PARTY OF		Sec. 12 Sec.	to sub-the-		Total	A CONTRACTOR OF	951409.60	and the second se		Contraction of the second						N	ote: /n c	ase of Options	s, notion	al value sh	all be ca	culated be	ased on
lote: (i) "Securities" si (ii) Value of trans	hall have the	meaning as define	ed under regu	ation 2(1)(l) c	f SEBI (Prohibition	n of Insi	der Trading	7) Regulations, 201	.							DI	emium	olus strike prid	e of opti	ons.		1.1.1.1	

Name & Signature: Ashish Nagpal Designation: Head-Trade Mkting(HC+Foods) (Dabur India Limited) Date: 22/03/2021 Place: Gurgaon

A. Nappal